FREQUENCY
w w w . t e m e x p r e s s . c o m
  Electrical Characteristics  ..................................................... P01
  Mechanical Characteristics .................................................. P02
  Ordering Information ............................................................ P02
QEN4
DIL 8 Pin Half Size XO – Communications Equipment Application
Specification (Rev-C)

Packaging  : Antistatic Tube (40pcs/tube)
BOTTOM VIEW
Part numbering system
QEN4 H J LQ 25 10.000MHZ
Package type  Supply
Voltage
Option  Operating
temperature range
Frequency
stability
Nomi nal
Frequency
(MHz)
DIL Package
QEN4 : 8 Pin Half
Size
H :  + 5.0V
BH :  +3.3V
J : Tri-state output
R : Duty cycle 45/55%
LQ :  0 to +70°C
JQ :  -10 to +70°C
HQ :  -20 to +70°C
DT :  -40 to +85°C
15 :  ±15ppm
25 :  ±25ppm
50 :  ±50ppm
100 :  ±100ppm
Please enter
the nominal